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Enrollment Comparison
(Snapshot Day vs. Last Day)

Enrollment (Snapshot) Enrollment (Last Day)
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Percentage in Attendance



17-18 18-19 19-20 20-21 21-22 22-23 23-24 24-25 25-26
I&S 0.50000 0.48000 0.48000 0.48000 0.48000 0.48000 0.48000 0.48000 0.48000
M&O 1.17000 1.17000 1.06835 0.99830 0.96030 0.94290 0.75750 0.75520 0.74410
Total 1.67000 1.65000 1.54835 1.47830 1.44030 1.42290 1.23750 1.23520 1.22410
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HISTORICAL TAX RATES
M&O I&S Total



17-18 18-19 19-20 20-21 21-22 22-23 23-24 24-25
 Unassigned -2,516,449 5,142,439 11,881,110 18,170,738 20,062,611 20,340,323 28,918,286 29,966,302
Days - 38 80 116 128 122 163 140
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FUND BALANCE
 Unassigned Days
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Budget Assumptions for Fiscal Year 
2026-2027
• Enrollment:
• Snapshot (October 2026) 7,450
• Last Day of School (May 2027) 7,500

• Average Daily Attendance 6,700
• Attendance Rate 93%
• No increase in homestead exemption (currently 

$140,000)
• Property value growth anticipated




